©
 F
re
se
n
iu
s
K

C
)
Ordering information
Low Dose Tip Syringes
Freka® Connect ENFit/ProNeo LDT 1 ml 30 x 1 9000788LDT
Freka® Connect ENFit/ProNeo LDT 2.5 ml 30 x 1 9000782LDT
Freka® Connect ENFit/ProNeo LDT 5 ml 30 x 1 9000783LDT
Accessories
Syringe Adapter 100 x 1 7752014
Freka® Cap ENFit/ProNeo, sterile 30 x 1 7981402
Freka® Cap ENFit/ProNeo 1 x 30 7981403
Syringe Holder 1 x 10 7752020
ProNeo Multifunction Syringe Cap, (20 ml and 60 ml) 30 x 1 7752002
ProNeo Sampling Straw, sterile 50 mm 30 x 1 7752019
ProNeo Sampling Straw, sterile 100 mm 30 x 1 7752017
ProNeo Sampling Straw, sterile 150 mm 30 x 1 7752016
ProNeo Sampling Straw, non-sterile 100 mm 1 x 30 ENFT1001
ProNeo Sampling Straw, non-sterile 150 mm 1 x 30 7752013
ProNeo Sampling Cannula, sterile 50 mm 30 x 1 7752012
ProNeo MilkBottle Adapter 30 x 1 7752003
ProNeo Medication Adapter 30 x 1 7752004
VarioBottle Adapter 30 x 1 7752015
ProNeo Bottle Insert, non-removable 17-20,5 mm 30 x 1 9000793
ProNeo Bottle Insert, non-removable 12-15 mm 30 x 1 9000794
ProNeo Bottle Insert, non-removable 14-16,5 mm 30 x 1 9000795
ProNeo Bottle Insert, non-removable 19-23 mm 30 x 1 9000796
ProNeo Bottle Insert, non-removable 24-26 mm 30 x 1 9000797
Size in ml/mm Packaging Art.No.
Enteral Dispensing Systems, ENFit
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 10 ml 10 x 1 9000784XS
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 10 ml 30 x 1 9000784S
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 10 ml 100 x 1 9000784
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 20 ml 10 x 1 9000785XS
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 20 ml 30 x 1 9000785S
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 20 ml 100 x 1 9000785
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 60 ml 10 x 1 9000786XS
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 60 ml 30 x 1 9000786S
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo 60 ml 50 x 1 9000786
Freka® Connect, ENFit 100 ml 10 x 1 9000787XS
Freka® Connect, ENFit 100 ml 30 x 1 9000787
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo, Eccentric 20 ml 50 x 1 Coming Soon
Freka® Connect, ENFit/ProNeo, Eccentric 60 ml 50 x 1 9000789
The Freka® Connect Syringes are DEHP- and Latex-free.